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AluLine CC
Top Mounting System

Aluline CC (ราวกันตกแบบวางท็อป)
เหมาะท่ีสุดสำหรับพื้นท่ีพักอาศัย ว�ลลา บังกะโล อพารตเมนต และรานอาหาร
การออกแบบมีความสวยงาม ทำใหการตกแตงภายในของคุณดูหรูหรา

Aluline CC is a top mounting system which is best suited for residential spaces,

villas, bunglows, apartments and restaurants. Aluline CC is strong on design

and aesthetics giving your interiors a plush look.
*Glass Toughen Coumpulsary.

Color

Use

Glass Thickness

Glass Height

Load Criteria

Multiple

Medium to Heavy

12 mm upto 17.5 mm

Upto 1100 mm

1.5 - 2.0 Kpa and 1 KN
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AluLine CC
Top Mounting System
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Aluline CC End Cap
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AluLine 10R

Mark the points as per measurements and then

drill on the marked points with a drilling machine. 

01 02

Rest the glass packing into the channel on straight side.

03

Fix the EPDM Rubber in the channel.Rest the glass into the channel and fixed it with the

plastic wedge. 

04 05

System is complete.

06

Montage Details

System channel is placed on linear surface area

with the help of fasteners. 
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AluLine CC 115 Top
Top Mounting System

Aluline CC 115 Top (ราวกันตกแบบวางท็อปนวัตกรรมใหม)
ราวกันตกแบบวางท็อปนวัตกรรมใหม สามารถใสกระจกไดหนามากกวาเดิม
เพิ่มความแข็งแรงและปลอดภัยมากข�้น

Aluline CC 115 (Top) is a top Mounting system used in prestiglous & high-class
spaces. Love your home inside and out with this safe & durable unobstructed view.

*Glass Toughen Coumpulsary.

Color

Use

Glass Thickness

Glass Height

Load Criteria

Multiple

Medium to Heavy

15 mm upto 20.52 mm

Upto 1200 mm

2 - 3.5 Kpa and 2 KN
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1
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AluLine CC 115 Concealed
Concealed System

Aluline CC 115 Concealed (ราวกันตกแบบฝงพื้นนวัตกรรมใหม)
เปนผลิตภัณฑนวัตกรรมระบบปกปดท่ีใชเพื่อใหมองเห็นกระจกไดชัดเจน ชวยดึงดูด
สายตา สามารถใสกระจกไดหนามากกวาเดิม ใหความแข็งแรงและปลอดภัยมากข�้น

Aluline CC 115 Concealed is an innovation concealed system product used to

provide a clearer view of the glass. The visually appealing Railing gives

strength & durability & helps you have a creative space in your cosy home.
*Glass Toughen Coumpulsary.

Color

Use

Glass Thickness

Glass Height

Load Criteria

Multiple

Medium to Heavy

15 mm upto 20.52 mm

Upto 1200 mm

2 - 3.5 Kpa and 2 KN

70

1
1
5

77

1
1
8

33

7

33
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Aluline 10 R (ราวกันตกแบบติดต้ังดานขาง)
เนนใหความรูสึกทันสมัยและเร�ยบงาย สามารถใสไฟ LED ได เพิ่มเพิ่มมุมมองของพื้นท่ี
พักอาศัย ไดอยางดี

Aluline 10 R is a side mounting system which enriches the view of residential

spaces, villas, bunglows, apartments etc. Give a unique look with the sleek and

minimalist features. It also comes with the LED Fittings to give your elevation a
soothing feel. *Glass Toughen Coumpulsary.

Color

Use

Glass Thickness

Glass Height

Load Criteria

Multiple

Medium to Heavy

12 mm upto 17.5 mm

Upto 1200 mm

1.5 - 2.0 Kpa and 1 KN

AluLine 10 R
Side Mounting System
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AluLine 10R
Side Mounting System

PVC Protection sheet Base Rubber Plastic WedgeTL 10 R Block

System Components

SpacerSystem Covers

TL 10 SpacerTL 10 R LED Cover TL 10 R Cover

1
3
2

66

6016

1
2
5

66

6016

Start & Finish End Caps

TL 10R LED End Cap TL 10R End Cap
1
2
6

67

1
3
3

67

AluLine 10R LED AluLine 10RAluLine 10R LED AluLine 10R
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Accessories

On-Glass Profile - Round

On-Glass Profile - Square

On-Glass Profile - Flat
37

42

24

TRA PR-6539/20

On glass profile for 20 mm

Glass 20 mm

37

42

24

TRA PR-6539/16

On glass profile for 16 mm

Glass 16 mm

37

42

24

TRA PR-6539/12

On glass profile for 12 mm

Glass 12 mm

Wall Bracket Square

ยึดราวจับเขากำแพง
สำหรับราวจับเหล่ียม

25

27

24

TRA PR-6540/12

On glass profile for 12 mm

Glass 12 mm

25

27

24

TRA PR-6540/16

On glass profile for 16 mm

Glass 16 mm

25

27

24

TRA PR-6540/20

On glass profile for 20 mm

Glass 20 mm

14

21

8

17

21

8

TRA PR-6728/12

On glass profile for 12 mm

Glass 12 mm

TRA PR-6728/16

On glass profile for 16 mm

Glass 16 mm

07 08

Glass Width

Certificate

ผลิตภัณฑ� มาตรฐาน เยอรมนี

176 kg

144 kg

122 kg

106 kg

171 kg

133 kg

109 kg

92 kg

80 kg

489 kg/m2

296 kg/m2

198 kg/m2

142 kg/m2

106 kg/m2

327 kg

254 kg

208 kg

176 kg

152 kg

467 kg/m2

282 kg/m2

189 kg/m2

135 kg/m2

101 kg/m2

700 mm

900 mm

1100 mm

1300 mm

1500 mm

700 mm

900 mm

1100 mm

1300 mm

1500 mm

18 13 107 99

79

127

67.4

71

36.373.58.19.9

432 kg/m2

261 kg/m2

175 kg/m2

125 kg/m2

94 kg/m2

2000 1500 1500

ALOWABLE MOMENT 229 kg/m 120 kg/m159 kg/m

GLASS WIDTH

227 kgCONCENTRATE
LOAD

CONCENTRATE LOAD

CONDITION

MAXIMUM LOAD (kg)

MEAN LOAD (kg)

WIND LOAD
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Aluline95 Top Mounting System

The system brings revolutionary innovations.

All parts and profiles can be disassembled and assembled with the understanding of lego, the connection parts can be hidden,

when the assembly is completed, no assembly screws are visible from the outside.

By attaching the steel-reinforced bar to the upper handrail, an application can be made up to 4.5 meters without using any uprights.

All static calculations have been made, and the system has passed the impact and push tests with the highest grades. It is both

economical and aesthetic, and most importantly, a very robust system. The system has successfully passed from the tests according

to the BS-6180 and EN-12600 norms.
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� Slim Design มือจับ 20 mm, เสาแนวต้ัง 15 mm
� ไมเห็นรูสกรู ยึดพื้นมีฝาปดตลอดแนว 
� กระจกช�ดขอบนอก ยาวถึงพื้น
� สามารถใชงานได 4.5 เมตร โดยไมตองมีเสาแนวต้ัง
      ดวยการเสร�มเหล็กเขากับราวมือจับดานบน

Color

Use

Glass Thickness

Glass Height

Glass Height

Multiple

Light to Medium 

10 mm up to 12 mm

Upto 1200 mm

Use up to 1200 mm

AluLine95
Top Mounting System
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AluLine95
Top Mounting System

สามารถทำความยาวได�ถึง
4.5 mm โดยไม�ต�องมีเสาแนวตั้ง

ด�วยการเสร�มเหล็กเข�ากับ
ราวมือจับด�านบน

ไม�เห็นรูสกรู ยึดพ้ืน
มีฝาป�ดตลอดแนว

Slim Design มือจับ 20 mm
เสาแนวตั้ง 15 mm

AluLine95

กระจกช�ดขอบนอก ยาวถึงพ้ืน
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AluLine65
System With Ellipse Post

Aluline-60 Bar System

The bar system has been applied with an ellipse model instead of the ordinary

bar, and aesthetic appearances have been obtained with

the ease of mounting in all directions, straight and angled. By applying a 

capped system on the handrails and bases, the mounting screws are hidden.

Material : Aluminium

Installation Type : Full length Disassembled
Mounting Type : Top and side mounted railing with bar

Coating Option : Matte Natural Anodized / RAL Powder Coating

Color

Use

Aluminium Height

Multiple

Light to Medium 

Use up to 1200 mm
ลูกฟ�กกล�องอลูมิเนียม
สามารถปรับองศาได�

ไม�เห็นรูสกรู ยึดพ้ืน
มีฝาป�ดตลอดแนว
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AluLine65
System With Ellipse Post

ลูกฟ�ก
อลูมิเนียมกล�องลักบ้ี 12x50 mm

65

25.4 8

50
ลูกฟ�ก
อลูมิเนียมกล�อง 8x50 mm

65

25.4
12

50
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